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*Percantages may not add to 100 due to rounding.
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Source: WJP General Population Poll 2013,2014, 2016 & 2017
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11II: Thematic Breakdown
1   Data for these categories of bribery victimization are from the WJP General Population Poll 2016. All other data are from WJP General Population Poll 2017.

* Insu�cient number of observations
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Source: WJP General Population Poll 2013, 2014, 2016 & 2017
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Percentage of households that have been victims of burglary, armed robbery, or murder in the last three years.

Crime Victimization in Afghanistan

 Source: WJP General Population Poll 2013, 2014, 2016 & 2017
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14II: Thematic Breakdown

2   Scores for problems of the criminal investigative services represent average responses from Afghan criminal justice experts surveyed for the WJP Rule of Law Index 2017-2018.

Perceptions data are from WJP General Population Poll 2013, 2014, 2016 & 2017.
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3   Scores for problems faced by the criminal courts represent average responses from Afghan criminal justice experts surveyed for the WJP Rule of Law Index 2017-2018.

Perceptions data are from WJP General Population Poll 2013, 2014, 2016 & 2017.
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Source: WJP General Population Poll 2013,2014, 2016 & 2017
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2.64 Months

Financial 
Difficulty Reported that it was difficult or  

impossible to pay costs incurred to 
resolve problem

16%

Satisfaction

Satisfaction

Are satisfied with the outcome

82%

Are satisfied with the process so far
44%

Knew where to get advice
73%

Got all the expert help they wanted

54%

Were confident they could achieve a  
fair outcome

65%

Knew where to get advice
65%

Got all the expert help they wanted
49%

Were confident they could achieve a  
fair outcome

52%

38%31%

58% Manner in which the problem  
was resolved:                                      

Experienced a  
hardship as a result  
of their legal problem

49%

Type of hardship:                                      

Incidence by type of problem:

Problem sorted itself outAccidental illness & injury

Debt

Housing

Decision by third party or authorityCitizenship & ID

Employment

Land

Gave up or moved awayCommunity & natural resources

Education

Law enforcement

OtherConsumer

Family

Money 

Public services 

Stress related illness

Relationship breakdown

Relocated or lost employment

66%
MALE

56%
FEMALE

49%
MALE

48%
FEMALE

11% 

21% 

6% 

9% 

6% 

22% 

24% 

27% 

2% 

4% 

13% 

72% 

20% 

6% 

3% 

26% 

28% 

21% 

Incidence of everyday legal problems, whether respondents take action to resolve these problems, and
experiences with the resolution process.

Access to Civil Justice in Afghanistan

9% 

8% 

2017

16II: Thematic Breakdown



17II: Thematic Breakdown
Source:  WJP General Population Poll 2017
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Source: WJP General Population Poll 2017
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Source: WJP General Population Poll 2013,2014, 2016 & 2017
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